C-56/47, 201307, Institutional Area,
Sector 62, Noida, Uttar Pradesh 201309

GSTIN: 07AAACA6162C1Z5

State: Delhi / Code: 07

Sr No. Particular Amount

1 Non-Residential ₹ 21,000.00

Sub Total ₹ 21,000.00

Add : IGST @ 18.00% ₹ 3,780.00

Grand Total ₹ 24,780.00
Amount in Words: INR Twenty-four thousand seven hundred eighty Only

Certified that the particular given above are true and correct

Authorised Signatory